
TBOP Office 1st Floor, 8 Wharf St, Tauranga 3110 07 577 6234 info@bayofplentynz.com

Tauranga iSite 103 The Strand, Tauranga 3110 07 578 8103 bookings@bayofplentynz.com

Tourism Bay of Plenty - Contact List

Oscar Nathan General Manager 021 801 559 oscar@bayofplentynz.com

Emily Johnstone PA to GM & Team Leader Admin 027 250 2212 emily@bayofplentynz.com

Angela Cosgrove Head of Finance 022 522 5505 angela@bayofplentynz.com

Angie Gower Finance & Admin Assistant 021 121 9699 angeline@bayofplentynz.com

Stacey Linton Head of Strategy & Insights 027 357 8254 stacey@bayofplentynz.com

Mary Tolley Head of Destination Management 021 959 321 mary@bayofplentynz.com

Glen Crowther Regeneration Advisor 027 576 8000 regenration@bayofplentynz.com

Mark Frood Experience Enabler 027 704 8611 enabler@bayofplentynz.com

Angela Werder Sector Manager 027 6464944 angela.werder@bayofplentynz.com

Denise Siviter Trade Marketing Manager 021 241 6322 denise@bayofplentynz.com

JV Ogayan Visitor Centre Manager 021 194 1765 jv@bayofplentynz.com

Ronda Lawrence Visitor Centre Consultant 07 578 8103 ronda@bayofplentynz.com

Brenda Sono Visitor Centre Consultant 07 578 8103 brenda@bayofplentynz.com

Nicole Ellis Visitor Centre Consultant 07 578 8103 nicole@bayofplentynz.com

Loretta Crawford Head of Destination Marketing 027 702 6764 loretta@bayofplentynz.com

Julie Torrey Communications Manager 027 544 3046 julie@bayofplentynz.com

Sean Buchanan Senior Digital Marketing Executive 020 4185 6900 sean@bayofplentynz.com

Suzy Spear Senior Marketing Executive 027 374 2540 suzy@bayofplentynz.com

Carole Bettendroffer Marketing Executive 027 237 2974 carole@bayofplentynz.com
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